
Lesson Plan (2020-2021)

Level Day Date Sub Lesson Plan Status

Threee Tue 3-Mar Sci

introduction

Threee Wed 4-Mar Sci

unit 1 ,let's find out ! (pg 1) reading ( pg 1,2 )

Threee Thu 5-Mar Sci

amazing ( pg 3) ,reading3,4

Threee Fri 6-Mar Sci

knowledge corner ,( pg 2) ,reading pg:5 ,define food 

factory ( pg 3) 

Threee Sat 7-Mar Sci

think about it ( pg 9) ,reading ( pg 6,7) 

Threee Mon 9-Mar Sci

exercise ,Q no 1,2 ( pg 10) Reading ( pg 8,9) 

Threee Tue 10-Mar Sci

Exercise ,Q no 3 ( pg 10) Activity 1 ( pg 10) Acticity 

2 (pg 11) 

Threee Wed 11-Mar Sci

Q no 4 ( pg 10) Define adaption ( pg 4)

Threee Thu 12-Mar Sci

Define patal?, Define pollen ? Define pollination ?       

( pg 5) 

Threee Fri 13-Mar Sci

define xylem ,(pg 7) define bulds (pg 8) video (planat 

body) 

Threee Sat 14-Mar Sci

unit 1 ,life cycle of a planat ,Amazing ( pg 13) reading 

( pg 12)

Threee Mon 16-Mar Sci

pg:13 reading Define root,Define shoot

Threee Tue 17-Mar Sci

pg: 14 Reading  exercise,Q no 1 .pg: 17

Threee Wed 18-Mar Sci

pg: 15 reading Q no 2 ,pg: 17



Lesson Plan (2020-2021)

Threee Thu 19-Mar Sci

pg: 16 reading Q no 3. pg: 17

Threee Fri 20-Mar Sci

Q no 4 pg: 17 .Q no 5 pg:18 (true,false)

Threee Sat 21-Mar Sci

think about it pg: 17 .Activity 1

Threee Tue 24-Mar Sci

Activity 2

Threee Wed 25-Mar Sci

pg: 20,21 reading .Let's out pg: 20

Threee Thu 26-Mar Sci

Reading pg: 22 knoledge corner pg: 21

 

Threee Fri 27-Mar Sci

Reading pg: 23.Amazing pg: 22

Threee Sat 28-Mar Sci

Reading pg: 24,25 think about it pg: 27 .Exercise  Q 

no 1 pg: 27

Threee Mon 30-Mar Sci

Reading pg: 26 Q no 2,3 pg: 28

Threee Tue 31-Mar Sci

Q no 4,5 pg: 28 (Exercise)

Threee Wed 1-Apr Sci

Define producers ? Pg: 22 .Define herbivors pg: 26

Threee Thu 2-Apr Sci

Acticity 1 ,Activity 2

Threee Fri 3-Apr Sci

unit 2 ( uses of planat ). Reading pg: 30,31. 

knowledge corner pg: 30 

Threee Sat 4-Apr Sci

Reading pg: 32,33 Amazing pg: 31


